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Name Partner Address Partner City, State & Zip Sales POC Name Sales Email Sales Phone website

A&T Systems Inc. 12200 Tech Road, Suite 200 Silver Spring, MD 20904 Jimmy Fitch sales@ats.com 240-705-7800 and 240-328-5656https://www.ats.com/

Aligned Technology Group 702 Oberlin Rd Suite 220 Raleigh, NC 27605 John Zemonek info@alignedtg.com 919.825.3614 https://alignedtg.com/

Bayside Solutions Inc. 220 Pasadena Avenue South  Saint Petersburg, Florida 33707Tiffany Richardson Tiffany.Richardson@bsius.com  727-631-7774 www.bsius.com

BB2 Technology Group, Inc 7700 Irvine Center Drive Suite 800 Irvine, CA 92618 James Bartlett info@bb2techgroup.com 17144092950 https://bb2techgroup.com/

Connection Public Sector 732 MILFORD ROAD MERRIMACK, NH 03054 Mark Kuffel  mark.kuffel@connection.com https://www.govconnection.com/

EI Utah 297 Herndon Pkwy, Suite 203 Herndon, VA 20170 Deborah Hoffler deborah@eiutah.com 801.930.0748 https://www.eiutah.com/ 

Hidden Lake Technology LLC 14115 W 59th Place Arvada, CO, 80004 Mathew R. Hodges ‐ Vice President of Sales (954)483‐7697 https://www.hiddenlaketechnology.com/ 

iBridge Group 8860 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 Austin, TX 78759 Molly Rivera 512.831.3399 https://ibridgegroup.com 

New Tech Solutions 4179 Business Center Drive Fremont, CA 94538 Vijay Kumar vijay@ntsca.com 510-353-4070 X 312 https://newtechsolutions.com/ 

Tekistry 17777 Center Court Drive N,  #660 Cerritos CA 90703 Bryan Cameron (888) 222-4835 https://www.tekistry.com/

Safari Micro 2185 W Pecos Rd #9 Chandler, AZ 85224 Paul Avellano paul.avellano@safarimicro.com 602-649-2553 https://safarimicro.com/ 
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